

## **Product No: 101192414**

## SCHMERSAL AZM161ST-12/11RK-24V SOLENOID INTERLOCK 101192414

## **FEATURES**

- 6 Port Lite-Industrial Ethernet Switch
- Unmanaged Operation
- Multimode fiber with ST Style Connector
- Fiber Length: 4km
- Power Input: 10-30 VDC
- Connectors: Four 10/100BaseTX RJ-45 Ports; Two 100BaseFX Multimode Fiber Ports with ST Connectors
- Rated Operating DC Voltage: Min 10V, Max 30V

General Information	
Brand	SCHMERSAL
Series	AZM161

Physical Attributes	
Maximum Temperature (°C)	60
Minimum Temperature (°C)	-25

Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP67

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	<u>Download from here</u>